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CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF PRE MATRIQ o 2
SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS (CLASS IX & X)-PUNJAB Total Application E
Q
PUNJAB . c
| Final T Pending at  Pending at m
y in : . . ist/S
District Name w%.m“n 4 Verifieg Defective Rejected = 0= o:_m:w:..n S
AMRITSAR 560 ? _ . Mww 0 O
BARNALA 233 0 12 0 s
BATHINDA 933 0 7 0 867
FARIDKOT 407 0 0 0 403 4
FATEHGARH SAHIB 63 0 0 0 52 11
FAZILKA 360 0 2 0 352 6
FEROZEPUR 207 0 0 0 202 5
GURDASPUR 224 0 1 0 194 29
HOSHIARPUR 462 0 0 0 387 75
JALANDHAR 381 0 4 0 374 3
KAPURTHALA 149 0 1 0 93 55
LUDHIANA 769 0 5 0 701 63
MALERKOTLA 94 0 4 0 79 1
MANSA 340 0 20 0 - .
PATHANKOT 295 0 0 0 : -
PATIALA 603 0 s 247 48
RUPNAGAR 152 0 . 0 560 40
SANGRUR 781 0 0 0 135 17
S.A.S NAGAR 182 10 - 0 749 32
SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 253 0 0 152 20
SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB 337 0 0 9 186 67
TARN TARAN 261 0 ” 0 325 1
Total 0
o 8250 10 s 238 55
0 7507
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BARNALA
BATHINDA
FARIDKOT
FATEHGARH SAHIB
FAZILKA
FEROZEPUR
GURDASPUR
HOSHIARPUR
JALANDHAR
KAPURTHALA
LUDHIANA
MALERKOTLA
MANSA
MOGA
PATHANKOT
PATIALA
RUPNAGAR
SANGRUR
S.A.SNAGAR
SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR
SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB
TARN TARAN

Total

Total
Eligible
4372
1675
4852
2114
1269
3416
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1783
2933
4028
1437
4692
862
2841
2298
1410
3799
1205
3657
1413
1277
3897
2864
60716
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Total Application
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Renewed <MM._M“ d Defective W&nnnnn Institute
1411 0 0 0 1334
652 0 1 0 575
1852 0 0 0 1709
423 0 2 0 416
281 0 0 0 246
443 0 0 0 441
508 0 0 0 483
317 0 0 0 256
1734 0 0 0 1397
990 0 0 0 928
487 0 0 0 410
1462 0 0 0 1268
827 0 0 0 764
484 0 0 0 155
700 0 0 0 450
g6z 0 0 2 921
0 ° 0 329
45 0 2 0 o
544 101 1 1 306
435 0 0 0 360
1027 0 0 0 .

782 O 0 5 1o

1g184 101 6 3 606

16022

Pending at
Dist/State

77
76
143

35

25
61
337
62
71
194
156
63
32
210
39
43
47
45
66
81
176
2052

Total
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2
14
18
4
46
13
2
18
5
5
24
6
20
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0 0 0 9 0
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